



T A B U L A T I O N O F B I D S

LETTING : 07082301

CALL : 456

COUNTIES : HENNEPIN

LETTING DATE : 08/23/07 10:00 A.M.

JOB NO. : 070456

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 2783-122

ROUTE : TH 35W

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07802

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION			QUANTITY	( 0 ) -EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	( 1 ) F270 FOREST LAKE CONTRACTING INC	( 2 ) H151 HARDRIVES INC	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE			
0020	2101511/00010		LUMP	400.00000	500.00000	3360.00000	400.00	500.00	3360.00
CLEARING AND GRUBBING									
0030	2102502/00010	560.000	L F	1.00000	0.75000	1.15000	560.00	420.00	644.00
PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL									
0040	2104501/00022	20.000	L F	7.23000	12.00000	19.50000	144.60	240.00	390.00
REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER									
0050	2104501/00037	176.000	L F	4.00000	5.00000	6.00000	704.00	880.00	1056.00
REMOVE CHAIN LINK FENCE									
0060	2104501/00042	95.000	L F	3.25000	5.00000	10.00000	308.75	475.00	950.00
REMOVE GUARD RAIL-PLATE BEAM									
0070	2104503/00027	412.000	S F	2.50000	2.00000	2.50000	1030.00	824.00	1030.00
REMOVE CONCRETE NOSE									
0080	2104505/00021	18.000	S Y	10.00000	18.00000	8.85000	180.00	324.00	159.30
REMOVE CONCRETE WALK									
0090	2104509/00105	1.000	EACH	300.00000	300.00000	215.00000	300.00	300.00	215.00
REMOVE CASTING									
0100	2104509/00161	1.000	EACH	250.00000	600.00000	362.00000	250.00	600.00	362.00
REMOVE RAMP CONTROL SIGNAL FOUNDATION									
0110	2104509/00399	2.000	EACH	225.00000	300.00000	250.00000	450.00	600.00	500.00
REMOVE HANDHOLE									
0120	2104509/00745	1.000	EACH	300.00000	100.00000	500.50000	300.00	100.00	500.50
REMOVE ENERGY ABSORBING TERMINAL									
0130	2104511/00011	145.000	L F	10.25000	8.00000	6.00000	1486.25	1160.00	870.00
SAWING CONCRETE PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)									
0140	2104513/00011	26.000	L F	7.00000	4.00000	6.00000	182.00	104.00	156.00
SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)									
0150	2104523/00543	2.000	EACH	35.27000	75.00000	83.50000	70.54	150.00	167.00
SALVAGE SIGN TYPE C									
0160	2105501/00010	485.000	C Y	14.47000	20.00000	23.50000	7017.95	9700.00	11397.50
COMMON EXCAVATION									
0170	2105507/00010	216.000	C Y	14.47000	20.00000	22.00000	3125.52	4320.00	4752.00
SUBGRADE EXCAVATION									
0180	2105522/00030	264.000	C Y	19.09000	35.00000	30.20000	5039.76	9240.00	7972.80
SELECT GRANULAR BORROW (CV)									
0190	2211503/00050	68.000	C Y	26.17000	60.00000	47.00000	1779.56	4080.00	3196.00
AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 5									

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 07082301

CALL : 456

COUNTIES : HENNEPIN

LETTING DATE : 08/23/07 10:00 A.M.

JOB NO. : 070456

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 2783-122

ROUTE : TH 35W

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07802

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT			( 0 ) -EST-	( 1 ) F270	( 2 ) H151		
ITEM DESCRIPTION			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	FOREST LAKE CONTRACTING INC	HARDRIVES INC	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
QUANTITY			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
0200	2231501/00010	8.000 TON	300.00000	2400.00	220.00000	1760.00	1320.00
	BITUMINOUS PATCHING MIXTURE						
0210	2232603/00054	519.000 L F	9.50000	4930.50	5.00000	2595.00	2854.50
	MILL CONCRETE CURB						
0220	2357502/00010	71.000 GAL	2.00000	142.00	6.00000	426.00	426.00
	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT						
0230	2360501/24500	384.000 TON	55.83000	21438.72	80.00000	30720.00	30489.60
	TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (4, E)						
0240	2521501/00040	5.000 S F	40.00000	200.00	40.00000	200.00	278.00
	4" CONCRETE WALK						
0250	2521515/00010	8.000 L F	15.00000	120.00	6.00000	48.00	69.20
	SAWING CONCRETE WALK						
0260	2531501/02120	13.000 L F	80.00000	1040.00	90.00000	1170.00	722.80
	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B424						
0270	2531618/00010	8.000 S F	45.00000	360.00	80.00000	640.00	720.00
	TRUNCATED DOMES						
0280	2533507/00010	475.000 L F	12.50000	5937.50	35.00000	16625.00	14131.25
	PORTABLE PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER DESIGN 8337						
0290	2550602/09990	2.000 EACH	1600.00000	3200.00	1000.00000	2000.00	3400.00
	LOOP DETECTOR DESIGN SAWCUT						
0300	2550603/00200	400.000 L F	3.00000	1200.00	1.00000	400.00	680.00
	REROUTE CABLE						
0310	2563601/00010	LUMP	6369.00000	6369.00	1200.00000	1200.00	1400.00
	TRAFFIC CONTROL						
0320	2564537/00013	2.000 EACH	150.00000	300.00	75.00000	150.00	170.00
	INSTALL SIGN TYPE C						
0330	2575523/00013	1011.000 S Y	2.00000	2022.00	3.00000	3033.00	4549.50
	EROSION CONTROL BLANKETS CATEGORY 3						
0340	2575555/00010	LUMP	568.00000	568.00	1500.00000	1500.00	2800.00
	TURF ESTABLISHMENT						
0350	2582502/41104	1100.000 L F	0.65000	715.00	1.05000	1155.00	1320.00
	4" SOLID LINE WHITE-EPOXY						
0360	2582502/41204	220.000 L F	0.65000	143.00	1.05000	231.00	264.00
	4" BROKEN LINE WHITE-EPOXY						

T A B U L A T I O N   O F   B I D S

LETTING : 07082301

CALL : 456

COUNTIES : HENNEPIN

LETTING DATE : 08/23/07 10:00 A.M.

JOB NO. : 070456

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 2783-122

ROUTE : TH 35W

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07802

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

		( 0 ) -EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		( 1 ) F270 FOREST LAKE CONTRACTING INC		( 2 ) H151 HARDRIVES INC	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
0370	2582502/42104 4" SOLID LINE YELLOW-EPOXY	900.000 L F	0.85000	765.00	2.10000	1890.00	2115.00
	SECTION TOTALS		\$	84,893.65	\$	111,760.00	\$ 123,387.95
	CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	84,893.65	\$	111,760.00	\$ 123,387.95

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 07082301

CALL : 456

COUNTIES : HENNEPIN

LETTING DATE : 08/23/07 10:00 A.M.

JOB NO. : 070456

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 2783-122

ROUTE : TH 35W

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07802

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

			( 3 ) V050 VALLEY PAVING INC		( 4 ) B420 BITUMINOUS ROADWAYS INC		( 5 ) M470 MIDWEST ASPHALT CORPORATION	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 TH 35W EMERGENCY BY-PASS								
0010 2021501/00010 MOBILIZATION		LUMP	12364.74000	12364.74	17000.00000	17000.00	20000.00000	20000.00
0020 2101511/00010 CLEARING AND GRUBBING		LUMP	2453.77000	2453.77	600.00000	600.00	3000.00000	3000.00
0030 2102502/00010 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	560.000	L F	0.84000	470.40	1.10000	616.00	0.60000	336.00
0040 2104501/00022 REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER	20.000	L F	23.66000	473.20	22.00000	440.00	15.00000	300.00
0050 2104501/00037 REMOVE CHAIN LINK FENCE	176.000	L F	8.90000	1566.40	3.00000	528.00	8.00000	1408.00
0060 2104501/00042 REMOVE GUARD RAIL-PLATE BEAM	95.000	L F	10.08000	957.60	10.00000	950.00	10.00000	950.00
0070 2104503/00027 REMOVE CONCRETE NOSE	412.000	S F	2.81000	1157.72	5.50000	2266.00	2.00000	824.00
0080 2104505/00021 REMOVE CONCRETE WALK	18.000	S Y	16.09000	289.62	23.50000	423.00	18.00000	324.00
0090 2104509/00105 REMOVE CASTING	1.000	EACH	266.13000	266.13	115.00000	115.00	80.00000	80.00
0100 2104509/00161 REMOVE RAMP CONTROL SIGNAL FOUNDATION	1.000	EACH	363.93000	363.93	550.00000	550.00	640.00000	640.00
0110 2104509/00399 REMOVE HANDHOLE	2.000	EACH	251.96000	503.92	500.00000	1000.00	270.00000	540.00
0120 2104509/00745 REMOVE ENERGY ABSORBING TERMINAL	1.000	EACH	503.91000	503.91	500.00000	500.00	550.00000	550.00
0130 2104511/00011 SAWING CONCRETE PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	145.000	L F	4.48000	649.60	11.00000	1595.00	8.00000	1160.00
0140 2104513/00011 SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	26.000	L F	11.20000	291.20	12.00000	312.00	6.00000	156.00
0150 2104523/00543 SALVAGE SIGN TYPE C	2.000	EACH	83.99000	167.98	55.00000	110.00	90.00000	180.00
0160 2105501/00010 COMMON EXCAVATION	485.000	C Y	18.50000	8972.50	17.00000	8245.00	26.00000	12610.00
0170 2105507/00010 SUBGRADE EXCAVATION	216.000	C Y	14.00000	3024.00	18.00000	3888.00	26.00000	5616.00

T A B U L A T I O N O F B I D S

LETTING : 07082301

CALL : 456

COUNTIES : HENNEPIN

LETTING DATE : 08/23/07 10:00 A.M.

JOB NO. : 070456

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 2783-122

ROUTE : TH 35W

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07802

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

			( 3 ) V050 VALLEY PAVING INC		( 4 ) B420 BITUMINOUS ROADWAYS INC		( 5 ) M470 MIDWEST ASPHALT CORPORATION	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0180	2105522/00030 SELECT GRANULAR BORROW (CV)	264.000 C Y	14.20000	3748.80	30.00000	7920.00	28.00000	7392.00
0190	2211503/00050 AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 5	68.000 C Y	54.91000	3733.88	67.00000	4556.00	56.00000	3808.00
0200	2231501/00010 BITUMINOUS PATCHING MIXTURE	8.000 TON	297.61000	2380.88	200.00000	1600.00	380.00000	3040.00
0210	2232603/00054 MILL CONCRETE CURB	519.000 L F	4.73000	2454.87	12.00000	6228.00	8.00000	4152.00
0220	2357502/00010 BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	71.000 GAL	6.44000	457.24	6.00000	426.00	2.00000	142.00
0230	2360501/24500 TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (4, E)	384.000 TON	80.58000	30942.72	79.00000	30336.00	96.00000	36864.00
0240	2521501/00040 4" CONCRETE WALK	5.000 S F	201.56000	1007.80	165.00000	825.00	60.00000	300.00
0250	2521515/00010 SAWING CONCRETE WALK	8.000 L F	23.66000	189.28	11.00000	88.00	9.00000	72.00
0260	2531501/02120 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B424	13.000 L F	39.19000	509.47	85.00000	1105.00	89.00000	1157.00
0270	2531618/00010 TRUNCATED DOMES	8.000 S F	44.79000	358.32	40.00000	320.00	300.00000	2400.00
0280	2533507/00010 PORTABLE PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER DESIGN 8337	475.000 L F	65.51000	31117.25	53.00000	25175.00	68.00000	32300.00
0290	2550602/09990 LOOP DETECTOR DESIGN SAWCUT	2.000 EACH	1679.71000	3359.42	2100.00000	4200.00	1750.00000	3500.00
0300	2550603/00200 REROUTE CABLE	400.000 L F	1.68000	672.00	2.20000	880.00	2.00000	800.00
0310	2563601/00010 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	1343.76000	1343.76	2500.00000	2500.00	5000.00000	5000.00
0320	2564537/00013 INSTALL SIGN TYPE C	2.000 EACH	83.99000	167.98	275.00000	550.00	230.00000	460.00
0330	2575523/00013 EROSION CONTROL BLANKETS CATEGORY 3	1011.000 S Y	4.48000	4529.28	2.50000	2527.50	5.50000	5560.50
0340	2575555/00010 TURF ESTABLISHMENT	LUMP	2799.51000	2799.51	2000.00000	2000.00	3000.00000	3000.00

T A B U L A T I O N   O F   B I D S

LETTING : 07082301

CALL : 456

COUNTIES : HENNEPIN

LETTING DATE : 08/23/07 10:00 A.M.

JOB NO. : 070456

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 2783-122

ROUTE : TH 35W

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07802

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

			( 3 ) V050 VALLEY PAVING INC		( 4 ) B420 BITUMINOUS ROADWAYS INC		( 5 ) M470 MIDWEST ASPHALT CORPORATION	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0350	2582502/41104 4" SOLID LINE WHITE-EPOXY	1100.000 L F	1.18000	1298.00	1.20000	1320.00	1.25000	1375.00
0360	2582502/41204 4" BROKEN LINE WHITE-EPOXY	220.000 L F	1.18000	259.60	1.20000	264.00	1.25000	275.00
0370	2582502/42104 4" SOLID LINE YELLOW-EPOXY	900.000 L F	2.35000	2115.00	2.30000	2070.00	2.45000	2205.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	127,921.68	\$	134,028.50	\$	162,476.50
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	127,921.68	\$	134,028.50	\$	162,476.50